
Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   CR Prairie                     1    5   13   14   19   21   34   =  52    1:11:46      14:21      2:32
    2   Southeast (Iowa City)          4    9   10   20   24   26   30   =  67    1:14:11      14:50      1:56
    3   Northwest                      3   15   16   22   23   36   37   =  79    1:14:52      14:58      1:56
    4   Regis-LaSalle                  7   12   25   28   38   45        = 110    1:17:48      15:34      2:40
    5   North Central (North Libert    2   11   17   41   42   44   46   = 113    1:18:10      15:38      3:25
    6   Harding                        6   27   31   35   40   47   56   = 139    1:20:10      16:02      3:00
    7   Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridg   18   29   39   43   48   49   50   = 177    1:24:07      16:49      2:39
    8   Taft                           8   32   33   51   54   55   59   = 178    1:25:35      17:07      5:17
    9   Roosevelt                     52   53   57   58   60   61        = 280    1:50:55      22:11      8:59

 Incomplete Teams:  Franklin, McKinley, Wilson
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Tate Stolley                 M  7th    CR Prairie                        12:51      6:25
      2       2   Calin Brunkhorst             M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     13:53      6:57
      3       3   Dylan Domke                  M  7th    Northwest                         13:55      6:57
      4       4   Clayton Terrill              M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:02      7:01
      5       5   Malik Ajram                  M  7th    CR Prairie                        14:04      7:02
      6       6   Jake Stineman                M  7th    Harding                           14:07      7:03
      7       7   Luke Eid                     M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:09      7:05
      8       8   Owen Campbell                M  7th    Taft                              14:18      7:09
      9       9   Max Krapfl-Viner             M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:19      7:10
     10      10   Liam Steffen                 M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             14:21      7:10
     11      11   Joey Page                    M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     14:36      7:18
     12      12   Colin Cripe                  M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     14:38      7:19
     13      13   Braylon Doerrfeld            M  7th    CR Prairie                        14:44      7:22
     14      14   Zavier Thies                 M  7th    CR Prairie                        14:44      7:22
     15      15   Conor Harris                 M  7th    Northwest                         14:47      7:23
     16      16   Tate Olson                   M  7th    Northwest                         14:48      7:24
     17      17   Tyson Finch                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     15:09      7:34
     18           Hunter Travagiakis           M  7th    Wilson                            15:15      7:38
     19      18   Maddux Roos                  M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     15:18      7:39
     20      19   Thommy Beach                 M  7th    CR Prairie                        15:23      7:41
     21      20   Owen Story                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:31      7:45
     22      21   Corbin Switzer               M  7th    CR Prairie                        15:31      7:46
     23      22   Asher Graham                 M  7th    Northwest                         15:32      7:46
     24      23   Michael Sadewasser           M  7th    Northwest                         15:51      7:56
     25      24   Kaleb Buxton                 M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             15:58      7:59
     26      25   Emmet Russ                   M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     15:59      7:59
     27      26   David Dillman                M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:05      8:03
     28      27   Colton Hance                 M  7th    Harding                           16:10      8:05
     29      28   Cael Genkinger               M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:12      8:06
     30      29   Andrew Bovinet               M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     16:15      8:08
     31      30   Tobin Crall                  M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:15      8:08
     32           Henry Karr                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:15      8:08
     33      31   Taye Johnson                 M  7th    Harding                           16:16      8:08
     34      32   Augustus Howard              M  7th    Taft                              16:17      8:08
     35           Tate Wilson                  M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             16:18      8:09
     36      33   Boston Orton                 M  7th    Taft                              16:20      8:10
     37      34   Derrick Dehaven              M  7th    CR Prairie                        16:22      8:11
     38           Cael Heathman                M  7th    CR Prairie                        16:31      8:16
     39      35   Reuxnym Reichert             M  7th    Harding                           16:32      8:16
     40      36   Owen Carstens                M  7th    Northwest                         16:45      8:23
     41      37   Henry Crawford               M  7th    Northwest                         16:46      8:23
     42      38   Logan Kelly                  M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     16:49      8:25
     43           Kieren Hall                  M  7th    Northwest                         17:04      8:32
     44      39   Carson Becker                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:05      8:33
     45      40   Nicholas Diehl               M  7th    Harding                           17:06      8:33
     46      41   Cael Drapeaux                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:14      8:37
     47           Jacob Ressler                M  7th    CR Prairie                        17:15      8:38
     48           Weston Vlasek                M  7th    CR Prairie                        17:16      8:38
     49      42   Sam Halsch                   M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:18      8:39
     50           Cole McCarthy                M  7th    Northwest                         17:20      8:40
     51           Will Mier                    M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             17:21      8:40
     52      43   Charles Hiscock              M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:31      8:46
     53      44   Benjamin Mannheimer          M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:35      8:48
     54      45   Henry Marxen                 M  7th    Regis-LaSalle                     17:37      8:48
     55           James Powers                 M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             17:38      8:49
     56      46   Jack Hegouet                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     17:40      8:50
     57           Hyrum Crawford               M  7th    Northwest                         17:43      8:52
     58           Ezra Cilek                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             17:46      8:53
     59      47   Aiden Slifka                 M  7th    Harding                           17:49      8:55
     60      48   Abram Achenbach              M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     17:57      8:59
     61           Declan Nederhoff             M  7th    CR Prairie                        18:01      9:01
     62           James Engling                M  7th    McKinley                          18:22      9:11
     63           Henry Ciecior                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:23      9:11
     64           Owen Buettner Goldsboroug    M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     18:34      9:17
     65           Darash Singh                 M  7th    Northwest                         18:36      9:18
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Paul Heidger                 M  7th    Northwest                         18:42      9:21
     67      49   Joseph Saputra               M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:42      9:21
     68           Jack Green                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:43      9:21
     69           Ben Sweeney                  M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:47      9:23
     70           Colven Jacobs                M  7th    CR Prairie                        18:47      9:23
     71           Grady Halekas                M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             18:50      9:25
     72      50   Iyas Elshiekh                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     18:57      9:28
     73      51   David Muzaliwa               M  7th    Taft                              19:05      9:33
     74      52   Thomas Clark                 M  7th    Roosevelt                         19:09      9:35
     75      53   Lucas Furne                  M  7th    Roosevelt                         19:15      9:38
     76           Ani Veeramani                M  7th    Northwest                         19:19      9:40
     77           Greyson Cummins              M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:32      9:46
     78      54   Jonah Taylor                 M  7th    Taft                              19:35      9:48
     79           Levi Merulla                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:35      9:48
     80           Aiden Asbury                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     19:37      9:48
     81           Henry Scott                  M  7th    Northwest                         19:53      9:57
     82           Sam Green                    M  7th    Franklin                          19:55      9:58
     83           Allan Powell                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     19:56      9:58
     84      55   Vincent Wright               M  7th    Taft                              19:57      9:58
     85           Auggie Bugenhagen            M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:04     10:02
     86      56   Izayah Fenton                M  7th    Harding                           20:07     10:03
     87           Adhrit Kalaver               M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:08     10:04
     88           Tyler Hoth                   M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     20:09     10:04
     89           Dace Thompson                M  7th    Harding                           20:12     10:06
     90           Zander Miller                M  7th    Harding                           20:16     10:08
     91           Liam Hixson                  M  7th    CR Prairie                        20:29     10:15
     92           William Wells                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:30     10:15
     93           Brady Kehler                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     20:36     10:18
     94           Ethan King                   M  7th    CR Prairie                        20:37     10:18
     95           Manassee Zioka               M  8th    Northwest                         20:43     10:21
     96           Dominic Hilsman              M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:12     10:36
     97           James Rocha                  M  7th    Northwest                         21:22     10:41
     98           Lucas Eggleston              M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     21:24     10:42
     99           Henry Sturm                  M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:27     10:44
    100      57   Brayden Vega                 M  7th    Roosevelt                         21:29     10:45
    101           Lennon Szyszka               M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     21:32     10:46
    102           Zachariah Griffith           M  7th    CR Prairie                        21:51     10:55
    103           Zach Skoff                   M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             21:52     10:56
    104           Hanover He-Yu                M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             22:02     11:01
    105           Hamza Fayed                  M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     22:06     11:03
    106           Cameron Petersen             M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:18     11:09
    107           Mason McNeely                M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:18     11:09
    108           Nick Lane                    M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:20     11:10
    109           Liam Knopp                   M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     22:34     11:17
    110           Rory Burke                   M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:47     11:24
    111           MacLean Daufeldt             M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             22:48     11:24
    112           Jack Schneider               M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     22:48     11:24
    113      58   Emmett Timmins               M  7th    Roosevelt                         22:53     11:26
    114           Tyler Naggatz                M  7th    Franklin                          23:18     11:39
    115           Parker Mundt                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     23:25     11:43
    116           Miles Taylor                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     23:33     11:46
    117           Neel Dutta                   M  7th    Northwest                         23:47     11:53
    118           Sasmit Thakur                M  7th    Northwest                         23:49     11:55
    119           Levi Haight                  M  7th    CR Prairie                        23:50     11:55
    120           Lucas Tomchik                M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             23:51     11:56
    121           MacOy McDowell               M  7th    Harding                           24:10     12:05
    122           Hayes Ford                   M  7th    Harding                           24:24     12:12
    123           Pranav Pradeesh              M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     24:54     12:27
    124           Tucker Keith                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     24:56     12:28
    125           Raaghav Patel                M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     25:00     12:30
    126           Alexander Suttle             M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     25:08     12:34
    127           Lincoln Moomey               M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             25:18     12:39
    128           Teddy Hecktone               M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             25:29     12:44
    129           Declan Asher                 M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     25:31     12:46
    130           Simon Bowman                 M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     26:02     13:01
    131           Nile Hahn                    M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             26:15     13:08
    132           Eliot Clark                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     26:31     13:15
    133           Ash Iannone                  M  7th    North Central (North Liberty)     27:23     13:42
    134      59   Gibson Chase                 M  7th    Taft                              27:27     13:44
    135           Griffin Dickerson            M  7th    Southeast (Iowa City)             27:54     13:57
    136      60   Xander Burns                 M  7th    Roosevelt                         28:09     14:04
    137           Zeyad Mohammed               M  7th    Northwest                         28:50     14:25
    138      61   Dominic Contreras            M  7th    Roosevelt                         30:39     15:19
    139           Declan Gan                   M  7th    Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     31:08     15:34
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) CR Prairie                        Score =   52
    1    Tate Stolley M, 7th            12:51  6:25
    5    Malik Ajram M, 7th             14:04  7:02
   13    Braylon Doerrfeld M, 7th       14:44  7:22
   14    Zavier Thies M, 7th            14:44  7:22
   19    Thommy Beach M, 7th            15:23  7:41
   21    Corbin Switzer M, 7th          15:31  7:46
   34    Derrick Dehaven M, 7th         16:22  8:11
         Cael Heathman M, 7th           16:31  8:16
         Jacob Ressler M, 7th           17:15  8:38
         Weston Vlasek M, 7th           17:16  8:38
         Declan Nederhoff M, 7th        18:01  9:01
         Colven Jacobs M, 7th           18:47  9:23
         Liam Hixson M, 7th             20:29 10:15
         Ethan King M, 7th              20:37 10:18
         Zachariah Griffith M, 7th      21:51 10:55
         Levi Haight M, 7th             23:50 11:55

  2) Southeast (Iowa City)             Score =   67
    4    Clayton Terrill M, 7th         14:02  7:01
    9    Max Krapfl-Viner M, 7th        14:19  7:10
   10    Liam Steffen M, 7th            14:21  7:10
   20    Owen Story M, 7th              15:31  7:45
   24    Kaleb Buxton M, 7th            15:58  7:59
   26    David Dillman M, 7th           16:05  8:03
   30    Tobin Crall M, 7th             16:15  8:08
         Henry Karr M, 7th              16:15  8:08
         Tate Wilson M, 7th             16:18  8:09
         Will Mier M, 7th               17:21  8:40
         James Powers M, 7th            17:38  8:49
         Ezra Cilek M, 7th              17:46  8:53
         Jack Green M, 7th              18:43  9:21
         Ben Sweeney M, 7th             18:47  9:23
         Grady Halekas M, 7th           18:50  9:25
         Zach Skoff M, 7th              21:52 10:56
         Hanover He-Yu M, 7th           22:02 11:01
         MacLean Daufeldt M, 7th        22:48 11:24
         Lucas Tomchik M, 7th           23:51 11:56
         Lincoln Moomey M, 7th          25:18 12:39
         Teddy Hecktone M, 7th          25:29 12:44
         Nile Hahn M, 7th               26:15 13:08
         Griffin Dickerson M, 7th       27:54 13:57

  3) Northwest                         Score =   79
    3    Dylan Domke M, 7th             13:55  6:57
   15    Conor Harris M, 7th            14:47  7:23
   16    Tate Olson M, 7th              14:48  7:24
   22    Asher Graham M, 7th            15:32  7:46
   23    Michael Sadewasser M, 7th      15:51  7:56
   36    Owen Carstens M, 7th           16:45  8:23
   37    Henry Crawford M, 7th          16:46  8:23
         Kieren Hall M, 7th             17:04  8:32
         Cole McCarthy M, 7th           17:20  8:40
         Hyrum Crawford M, 7th          17:43  8:52
         Darash Singh M, 7th            18:36  9:18
         Paul Heidger M, 7th            18:42  9:21
         Ani Veeramani M, 7th           19:19  9:40
         Henry Scott M, 7th             19:53  9:57
         Manassee Zioka M, 8th          20:43 10:21
         James Rocha M, 7th             21:22 10:41
         Neel Dutta M, 7th              23:47 11:53
         Sasmit Thakur M, 7th           23:49 11:55
         Zeyad Mohammed M, 7th          28:50 14:25

  4) Regis-LaSalle                     Score =  110
    7    Luke Eid M, 7th                14:09  7:05
   12    Colin Cripe M, 7th             14:38  7:19
   25    Emmet Russ M, 7th              15:59  7:59
   28    Cael Genkinger M, 7th          16:12  8:06
   38    Logan Kelly M, 7th             16:49  8:25
   45    Henry Marxen M, 7th            17:37  8:48

  5) North Central (North Liberty)     Score =  113
    2    Calin Brunkhorst M, 7th        13:53  6:57
   11    Joey Page M, 7th               14:36  7:18
   17    Tyson Finch M, 7th             15:09  7:34
   41    Cael Drapeaux M, 7th           17:14  8:37
   42    Sam Halsch M, 7th              17:18  8:39
   44    Benjamin Mannheimer M, 7th     17:35  8:48
   46    Jack Hegouet M, 7th            17:40  8:50
         Henry Ciecior M, 7th           18:23  9:11
         Owen Buettner Goldsborough M, 7th   18:34  9:17
         Greyson Cummins M, 7th         19:32  9:46
         Aiden Asbury M, 7th            19:37  9:48
         Tyler Hoth M, 7th              20:09 10:04
         Dominic Hilsman M, 7th         21:12 10:36
         Lucas Eggleston M, 7th         21:24 10:42
         Cameron Petersen M, 7th        22:18 11:09
         Mason McNeely M, 7th           22:18 11:09
         Nick Lane M, 7th               22:20 11:10
         Rory Burke M, 7th              22:47 11:24
         Jack Schneider M, 7th          22:48 11:24
         Miles Taylor M, 7th            23:33 11:46
         Alexander Suttle M, 7th        25:08 12:34
         Simon Bowman M, 7th            26:02 13:01
         Eliot Clark M, 7th             26:31 13:15
         Ash Iannone M, 7th             27:23 13:42

  6) Harding                           Score =  139
    6    Jake Stineman M, 7th           14:07  7:03
   27    Colton Hance M, 7th            16:10  8:05
   31    Taye Johnson M, 7th            16:16  8:08
   35    Reuxnym Reichert M, 7th        16:32  8:16
   40    Nicholas Diehl M, 7th          17:06  8:33
   47    Aiden Slifka M, 7th            17:49  8:55
   56    Izayah Fenton M, 7th           20:07 10:03
         Dace Thompson M, 7th           20:12 10:06
         Zander Miller M, 7th           20:16 10:08
         MacOy McDowell M, 7th          24:10 12:05
         Hayes Ford M, 7th              24:24 12:12

  7) Linn-Mar(Excelsior-Oak Ridge)     Score =  177
   18    Maddux Roos M, 7th             15:18  7:39
   29    Andrew Bovinet M, 7th          16:15  8:08
   39    Carson Becker M, 7th           17:05  8:33
   43    Charles Hiscock M, 7th         17:31  8:46
   48    Abram Achenbach M, 7th         17:57  8:59
   49    Joseph Saputra M, 7th          18:42  9:21
   50    Iyas Elshiekh M, 7th           18:57  9:28
         Levi Merulla M, 7th            19:35  9:48
         Allan Powell M, 7th            19:56  9:58
         Auggie Bugenhagen M, 7th       20:04 10:02
         Adhrit Kalaver M, 7th          20:08 10:04
         William Wells M, 7th           20:30 10:15
         Brady Kehler M, 7th            20:36 10:18
         Henry Sturm M, 7th             21:27 10:44
         Lennon Szyszka M, 7th          21:32 10:46
         Hamza Fayed M, 7th             22:06 11:03
         Liam Knopp M, 7th              22:34 11:17
         Parker Mundt M, 7th            23:25 11:43
         Pranav Pradeesh M, 7th         24:54 12:27
         Tucker Keith M, 7th            24:56 12:28
         Raaghav Patel M, 7th           25:00 12:30
         Declan Asher M, 7th            25:31 12:46
         Declan Gan M, 7th              31:08 15:34

  8) Taft                              Score =  178
    8    Owen Campbell M, 7th           14:18  7:09
   32    Augustus Howard M, 7th         16:17  8:08
   33    Boston Orton M, 7th            16:20  8:10
   51    David Muzaliwa M, 7th          19:05  9:33
   54    Jonah Taylor M, 7th            19:35  9:48
   55    Vincent Wright M, 7th          19:57  9:58
   59    Gibson Chase M, 7th            27:27 13:44
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Cedar Rapids MS Invitational
7th Grade Boys     Cherry Hill Park - Cedar Rapids, IA     9/17/2024     Sunny 6MPH SE 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  9) Roosevelt                         Score =  280
   52    Thomas Clark M, 7th            19:09  9:35
   53    Lucas Furne M, 7th             19:15  9:38
   57    Brayden Vega M, 7th            21:29 10:45
   58    Emmett Timmins M, 7th          22:53 11:26
   60    Xander Burns M, 7th            28:09 14:04
   61    Dominic Contreras M, 7th       30:39 15:19

 Incomplete Teams:

 Franklin
   82    Sam Green M, 7th            19:55     9:58
  114    Tyler Naggatz M, 7th        23:18     11:39

 McKinley
   62    James Engling M, 7th        18:22     9:11

 Wilson
   18    Hunter Travagiakis M, 7th   15:15     7:38
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